		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.NET
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 AD5171BRJ10-R2 Datasheet(PDF) 9 Page - Analog Devices
	 Part #	 AD5171BRJ10-R2
	Description	 64-Position OTP Digital Potentiometer
	 Download	  20 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 AD [Analog Devices]
	Direct Link	 http://www.analog.com
	Logo
 AD5171BRJ10-R2 Datasheet(HTML) 9 Page - Analog Devices
zoom in
zoom out
 9 / 20 page
AD5171
FREQUENCY (Hz)
100
1k
0
–6
6
–12
–18
–24
–30
–36
–54
–42
–48
0x3F
0x20
0x10
0x08
0x04
0x02
0x01
0x00
1M
10k
100k
Figure 17. Gain vs. Frequency vs. Code, RAB = 100 kΩ
FREQUENCY (Hz)
80
40
100
1M
1k
10k
100k
60
20
0
TA = 25°C
CODE = 0x20
VA = 2.5V, VB = 0V
VDD = 5V DC ± 1.0V p-p AC
VDD = 3V DC ± 0.6V p-p AC
Figure 18. PSRR vs. Frequency
10mV
5V
500ns
VDD = 5.5V
VA = 5.5V
VB = GND
fCLK = 100kHz
SCL = 5V/DIV
VW = 10mV/DIV
Figure 19. Digital Feedthrough vs. Time
VDD = 5.5V
VA = 5.5V
VB = GND
fCLK = 400kHz
DATA 0x00
0x3F
5V
5V
5
µs
SCL = 5V/DIV
VW = 5V/DIV
Figure 20. Settling Time
VDD = 5.5V
VA = 5.5V
VB = GND
fCLK = 100kHz
DATA 0x20
0x1F
5V
50mV
200ns
VW = 50mV/DIV
SCL = 5V/DIV
Figure 21. Midscale Glitch Energy
5V
1V
OTP PROGRAMMED AT MS
VDD = 5.5V
VA = 5.5V
RAB = 10kΩ
5
µs
VDD = 5V/DIV
VW = 1V/DIV
Figure 22. Power-Up Settling Time, after Fuses Blown
Rev. PrC | Page 9 of 20
Preliminary Technical Data
	Similar Part No. - AD5171BRJ10-R2
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD5171BRJ10-R2
996Kb / 24P	   64-Position OTP Digital Potentiometer
REV. D
More results
	Similar Description - AD5171BRJ10-R2
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD5273
987Kb / 20P	   64-Position OTP Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5171
996Kb / 24P	   64-Position OTP Digital Potentiometer
REV. D
AD5171
996Kb / 24P	   64-Position OTP Digital Potentiometer
REV. D
AD5227BUJZ100
384Kb / 16P	   64-Position Up/DownControl Digital Potentiometer
REV. B
AD5203
262Kb / 12P	   4-Channel, 64-Position Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5203
259Kb / 12P	   4-Channel, 64-Position Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5203ARUZ100
246Kb / 12P	   4-Channel, 64-Position Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5258
1Mb / 24P	   Nonvolatile, I2C-Compatible 64-Position, Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5233
774Kb / 32P	   Nonvolatile Memory, Quad 64-Position Digital Potentiometer
REV. B
AD5227
384Kb / 16P	   64-Position Up/Down Control Digital Potentiometer
REV. B
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.NET
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com